
TUITION/FEE RATES FOR NEW NURSING STUDENTS

2 Year Intuition Rate Plan

Effective Fall 2017

Please note:  The tuition/fee schedules shown below are for tuition and mandatory student fees only.

Overall tuition/fee charges must be adjusted (if necessary for the effect of course-specific fees 

including distance education fees, course retake fees, program delivery fees, lab fees or program fees.

Information for course-specific fees can be accessed at http://www.tamuc.edu/admissions/tuitioncosts/.

FALL 2017/SPRING 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees

Hours Texas Resident Non-resident

1 593.72                     1,008.72                   

2 898.40                     1,728.40                   

3 1,203.07                  2,448.07                   

4 1,507.75                  3,167.75                   

5 1,812.43                  3,887.43                   

6 2,118.27                  4,608.27                   

7 2,422.94                  5,327.94                   

8 2,727.62                  6,047.62                   

9 3,032.30                  6,767.30                   

10 3,336.98                  7,486.98                   

11 3,638.32                  8,203.32                   

12 3,917.45                  8,897.45                   

13 4,196.58                  9,591.58                   

14 4,442.53                  10,252.53                 

15 4,688.48                  10,913.48                 

16 4,934.43                  11,574.43                 

17 5,180.38                  12,235.38                 

18 5,426.32                  12,896.32                 

19 5,672.27                  13,557.27                 

20 5,918.22                  14,218.22                 

21 6,164.17                  14,879.17                 

WINTER-MINI/MAY-MINI 2018

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees

Hours Texas Resident Non-resident

1 468.72                     883.72                      

2 773.40                     1,603.40                   

3 1,071.57                  2,316.57                   

4 1,353.25                  3,013.25                   

5 1,634.93                  3,709.93                   

6 1,917.77                  4,407.77                   



SUMMER 1/SUMMER 2/AUGUST-MINI

Credit Base Tuition/fees Base Tuition/Fees

Hours Texas Resident Non-resident

1 468.72                     883.72                      

2 773.40                     1,603.40                   

3 1,078.07                  2,323.07                   

4 1,382.75                  3,042.75                   

5 1,687.43                  3,762.43                   

6 1,980.27                  4,470.27                   

7 2,261.94                  5,166.94                   

8 2,543.62                  5,863.62                   

9 2,825.30                  6,560.30                   

10 3,106.98                  7,256.98                   

11 3,388.32                  7,953.32                   

12 3,667.45                  8,647.45                   


